
Fitness Passport
Benefits Program

This EasyRead is about our new employee
benefits program.

It is called Fitness Passport.

Endeavour Foundation wrote this EasyRead.

When you see the word we or us it means
Endeavour Foundation

We have put hard words in bold

This means the letters are thicker and darker,

We explain what these words mean
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We have joined a program called Fitness
Passport.

Fitness Passport lets you go to many gyms,
pools, and clubs near you for less money.

Fitness Passport is a special program that
lets you use gyms, pools, and sports clubs at
a lower price.

You can also go with any family members that
live with you.

We know you work hard at Endeavour
Foundation. We want to help you stay healthy.
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A photo of yourself

To sign up, you will need:

Your bank account details

If you want to sign up for Fitness Passport,
you can do this online.

Your employee number. You can find
this at the top of your Endeavour
Foundation payslip.

You can use your mobile phone to scan this
QR code and sign up.

Or you can visit this link to sign up:
ndvr.news/fpsignup
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SIGN UP

https://portal.fitnesspassport.com.au/enl
https://portal.fitnesspassport.com.au/enl


2024

December

13

If you choose to sign up for Fitness Passport:

It is between you and Fitness Passport

It is not with Endeavour Foundation.

You agree to stay a member for 12
months. 

This means you will be with them for a
whole year. 

You will be able to use your Fitness
Passport membership from 13 December
2024.

You will need to pay money to use Fitness
Passport. 
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https://fitnesspassport.fres
hdesk.com/support/home 

If you have any questions, visit the Fitness
Passport website at
https://fitnesspassport.freshdesk.com/sup
port/home 

Ask your family member or carer to help you
sign up if you need help.

You can also speak to your Manager, your
Employment Coach or DAP Support Officer.
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You do not have to sign up if you do not want
to. It is your choice.

Make sure you read all the details before you
sign.

https://fitnesspassport.freshdesk.com/support/home
https://fitnesspassport.freshdesk.com/support/home
https://fitnesspassport.freshdesk.com/support/home

